
( 

r 

/ 
l 

NEDAA - From the Cradle to the Grave 

3/4" video, 1989, NNBY, colour, sound, 28 min. 44 sec. 

The subject of this program is DIAND's (Department of Indian 
Affairs and Northern Development) involvement in the North, and 
specifically the Yukon Territory. Native Leaders, Government 
Representatives, and others, examine how DIAND influences and 
affects the lives of Native People. 

Archives has one 3/4" video master designated for storage and one 
1/2" VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are 
available at the A/V Unit. 

Subject headings: Indians of North America 

Video number: V-204 



( Catalogue Number: V-204 

DETAILED LISTING SHEET 

Program title: NEDAA - From the Cradle to the Grave 

Time/Footage 

0:00 

2:10 

2:30 

2:45 

3:25 

5:00 

6:15 

7:00 

7:36 

7:55 

8:30 

10:48 

Description 

People commenting on DIAND 
(Department of Indian 
Affairs and Northern 
Development) 

Chief Franklin Roberts 
commenting on relations with 
Ottawa 

Views of DIAND building in 
Ottawa 

Tom Sulik comments on people 
working at DIAND in Ottawa 

Bill McKnight, Peter 
Harrison, and Gary Wooters 
comment on difficulties of 
serving the North 

Alan Fry comments on being 
an Indian Agent 

Gambling and Dawson scenes 

Views of Moosehide 

Annie Henry remembers the 
1930's 

Pat Lingrid 

Stanley Roberts comments on 
days gone by 

Victor Mitander, Pat Henry, 
and Clyde Blackjack comment 
on the issue of 'status' vs. 
'non-status' for Native 
persons 

Format (Colour/ 
bw/mag/opt/sil) 

colour, sound 



15:00 

18:37 

23:30 

24:15 

28:00 

( 

/ 

Catalogue Number: V-204 

Gary Wooters and Dan Daniels 
comment on the issue of 
housing 

Dorothy Wabisca comments on 
DIAND in the Yukon 

Jacques Durant comments on 
the Indian Act and the Yukon 
Act 

Judy Gingell comments on 
Government funding for 
Native business ventures 

Joanne Henry at court 
building with closing 
comments/ End 




