NEDAA - From the Cradle to the Grave

3/4" video, 1989, NNBY, colour, sound, 28 min. 44 sec.

The subject of this program is DIAND's (Department of Indian Affairs and Northern Development) involvement in the North, and specifically the Yukon Territory. Native Leaders, Government Representatives, and others, examine how DIAND influences and affects the lives of Native People.

Archives has one 3/4" video master designated for storage and one 1/2" VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are available at the A/V Unit.

Subject headings: Indians of North America

Video number: V-204

Catalogue Number: V-204

DETAILED LISTING SHEET

Program title: NEDAA - From the Cradle to the Grave

Time/Footage	Description	Format (Colour/ bw/mag/opt/sil)
0:00	People commenting on DIAND (Department of Indian Affairs and Northern Development)	colour, sound
2:10	Chief Franklin Roberts commenting on relations with Ottawa	
2:30	Views of DIAND building in Ottawa	
2:45	Tom Sulik comments on people working at DIAND in Ottawa	
3:25	Bill McKnight, Peter Harrison, and Gary Wooters comment on difficulties of serving the North	
5:00	Alan Fry comments on being an Indian Agent	
6:15	Gambling and Dawson scenes	
7:00	Views of Moosehide	
7:36	Annie Henry remembers the 1930's	
7:55	Pat Lingrid	
8:30	Stanley Roberts comments on days gone by	
10:48	Victor Mitander, Pat Henry, and Clyde Blackjack comment on the issue of 'status' vs. 'non-status' for Native persons	

Catalogue Number: V-204

15:00	Gary Wooters and Dan Daniels comment on the issue of housing	
18:37	Dorothy Wabisca comments on DIAND in the Yukon	
23:30	Jacques Durant comments on the Indian Act and the Yukon Act	
24:15	Judy Gingell comments on Government funding for Native business ventures	
28:00	Joanne Henry at court building with closing comments/ End	